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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 39 Women, 200m Fly Open
07-08-2011 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:10.14 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Beijing (CHN) 12-08-2008
Rec Nac Inf B 2:30.76 Susana Patricia Miguel SFUAP Restelo 20-07-2002
Rec Nac Inf A 2:25.32 Susana Patricia Miguel SFUAP Restelo 05-07-2003
Rec Nac Juv 2:20.75 Susana Patricia Miguel FPN Génova (ITA) 04-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun 2:15.56 Ana Rita Francisco FPN Genebra (SUI) 20-07-1995
Rec Nac Sen 2:10.14 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Beijing (CHN) 12-08-2008

TAC SEN/JUN2 Fem 16 +: 2:30.50  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 2:32.50  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 2:41.00

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 2:18.53 A 31.35 35.06 36.26 35.86
2. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:19.44 A 31.71 35.91 36.26 35.56
3. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:21.35 A 31.91 36.51 36.99 35.94
4. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:21.42 A 31.98 36.74 36.66 36.04
5. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 2:25.55 A 32.54 36.58 37.84 38.59
6. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 2:26.82 A 32.74 36.94 38.28 38.86
7. Emilie James 96 Swim Wales 2:26.85 A 32.95 37.04 37.59 39.27
8. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 2:27.42 A 32.60 37.28 39.13 38.41
9. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 2:27.89 A 32.13 36.69 39.22 39.85

10. D. Oliveira 96 Braga 2:27.95 R 33.54 37.95 37.46 39.00
11. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 2:28.14 ? 32.41 37.78 38.34 39.61

Patricia Silva Damas 92 Gesloures 2:28.14 ? 32.79 36.96 38.25 40.14
13. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 2:28.71 B 33.09 37.32 39.09 39.21
14. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 2:29.75 B 33.48 38.32 39.73 38.22
15. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:30.52 B 33.51 37.65 39.05 40.31

FTL
16. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 2:30.61 B 33.70 37.86 38.76 40.29
17. Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro 92 Gespacos 2:30.77 R 32.71 38.31 39.30 40.45

FTL
18. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 2:31.37 R 33.69 37.77 39.87 40.04

FTL
19. Ines Mendes Paulo 96 Colegio Monte Maior 2:31.38 34.37 38.28 39.04 39.69
20. Barbara Daniela Sousa 92 Natacao de Valongo 2:32.09 34.92 38.69 39.18 39.30

FTL
21. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 2:32.27 34.09 38.31 39.35 40.52
22. Ana Catarina Sousa 96 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:32.67 34.50 37.63 39.84 40.70

FTL
23. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:33.63 35.51 38.73 40.16 39.23
24. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:33.98 35.09 39.88 39.94 39.07
25. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 2:34.09 34.79 38.19 40.00 41.11

FTL
26. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 2:34.14 35.24 39.80 40.21 38.89
27. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:34.75 33.91 39.06 40.61 41.17

FTL
28. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 2:35.42 32.28 38.83 42.37 41.94

FTL
29. Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport 2:35.59 34.35 38.19 40.32 42.73

FTL
30. B. Rodrigues 97 Alges 2:41.47 35.49 40.07 42.50 43.41

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 39, Women, 200m Fly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

31. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:43.11 35.03 40.57 43.47 44.04
FTL

32. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 2:43.65 35.46 40.87 43.65 43.67
FTL

33. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 2:44.32 35.49 41.08 43.64 44.11
FTL

34. Luana Raquel Alves 97 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:45.55 34.33 40.68 45.14 45.40
FTL

35. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 2:51.39 35.22 42.50 45.31 48.36
FTL

Juvenis

1. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 2:26.82 A 32.74 36.94 38.28 38.86
2. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 2:29.75 B 33.48 38.32 39.73 38.22
3. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:33.63 35.51 38.73 40.16 39.23
4. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:33.98 35.09 39.88 39.94 39.07
5. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 2:34.14 35.24 39.80 40.21 38.89
6. B. Rodrigues 97 Alges 2:41.47 35.49 40.07 42.50 43.41

FTL
7. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:43.11 35.03 40.57 43.47 44.04

FTL
8. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 2:43.65 35.46 40.87 43.65 43.67

FTL
9. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 2:44.32 35.49 41.08 43.64 44.11

FTL
10. Luana Raquel Alves 97 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:45.55 34.33 40.68 45.14 45.40

FTL

Absolutos

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 2:18.53 A 31.35 35.06 36.26 35.86
2. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:19.44 A 31.71 35.91 36.26 35.56
3. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:21.35 A 31.91 36.51 36.99 35.94
4. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:21.42 A 31.98 36.74 36.66 36.04
5. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 2:25.55 A 32.54 36.58 37.84 38.59
6. Bruna Elisabete Paulino 97 Alcobaca 2:26.82 A 32.74 36.94 38.28 38.86
7. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 2:27.42 A 32.60 37.28 39.13 38.41
8. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 2:27.89 A 32.13 36.69 39.22 39.85
9. D. Oliveira 96 Braga 2:27.95 R 33.54 37.95 37.46 39.00

10. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 2:28.14 ? 32.41 37.78 38.34 39.61
Patricia Silva Damas 92 Gesloures 2:28.14 ? 32.79 36.96 38.25 40.14

12. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 2:28.71 B 33.09 37.32 39.09 39.21
13. Filipa Vicente Custoias 97 Benedita 2:29.75 B 33.48 38.32 39.73 38.22
14. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:30.52 B 33.51 37.65 39.05 40.31

FTL
15. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 2:30.61 B 33.70 37.86 38.76 40.29
16. Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro 92 Gespacos 2:30.77 R 32.71 38.31 39.30 40.45

FTL
17. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 2:31.37 R 33.69 37.77 39.87 40.04

FTL
18. Ines Mendes Paulo 96 Colegio Monte Maior 2:31.38 34.37 38.28 39.04 39.69
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 39, Women, 200m Fly, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Barbara Daniela Sousa 92 Natacao de Valongo 2:32.09 34.92 38.69 39.18 39.30
FTL

20. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 2:32.27 34.09 38.31 39.35 40.52
21. Ana Catarina Sousa 96 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:32.67 34.50 37.63 39.84 40.70

FTL
22. Daniela Figueiredo Metelo 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:33.63 35.51 38.73 40.16 39.23
23. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:33.98 35.09 39.88 39.94 39.07
24. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 2:34.09 34.79 38.19 40.00 41.11

FTL
25. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 Amadora 2:34.14 35.24 39.80 40.21 38.89
26. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:34.75 33.91 39.06 40.61 41.17

FTL
27. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 2:35.42 32.28 38.83 42.37 41.94

FTL
28. Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport 2:35.59 34.35 38.19 40.32 42.73

FTL
29. B. Rodrigues 97 Alges 2:41.47 35.49 40.07 42.50 43.41

FTL
30. Sonia Alexandra Leite 97 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:43.11 35.03 40.57 43.47 44.04

FTL
31. Sofia Alexandra Valinhas 97 Famalicao 2:43.65 35.46 40.87 43.65 43.67

FTL
32. Joana Patricia Jacinto 97 Sporting 2:44.32 35.49 41.08 43.64 44.11

FTL
33. Luana Raquel Alves 97 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:45.55 34.33 40.68 45.14 45.40

FTL
34. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 2:51.39 35.22 42.50 45.31 48.36

FTL

Jun1

1. Bruna Leal Dantas 96 Sporting 2:25.55 A 32.54 36.58 37.84 38.59
2. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 2:27.89 A 32.13 36.69 39.22 39.85
3. D. Oliveira 96 Braga 2:27.95 R 33.54 37.95 37.46 39.00
4. Ines Alexandra Paiva 96 Alges 2:30.61 B 33.70 37.86 38.76 40.29
5. Ines Mendes Paulo 96 Colegio Monte Maior 2:31.38 34.37 38.28 39.04 39.69
6. Ana Margarida Rodrigues 96 Galitos 2:32.27 34.09 38.31 39.35 40.52
7. Ana Catarina Sousa 96 Vitoria de Guimaraes 2:32.67 34.50 37.63 39.84 40.70

FTL
8. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 2:34.09 34.79 38.19 40.00 41.11

FTL
9. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 2:51.39 35.22 42.50 45.31 48.36

FTL

Sen/Jun2

1. Ana Catarina Monteiro 93 Vilacondense 2:18.53 A 31.35 35.06 36.26 35.86
2. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:19.44 A 31.71 35.91 36.26 35.56
3. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:21.35 A 31.91 36.51 36.99 35.94
4. Sara Freitas Oliveira 85 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:21.42 A 31.98 36.74 36.66 36.04
5. Ines Filipa Borges 95 Alcobaca 2:27.42 A 32.60 37.28 39.13 38.41
6. Carolina Cunha Martins 95 Nautico/Matobra 2:28.14 ? 32.41 37.78 38.34 39.61
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 39, Women, 200m Fly, Prelim, Sen/Jun2

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. Patricia Silva Damas 92 Gesloures 2:28.14 ? 32.79 36.96 38.25 40.14
8. Carolina Santos Silva 86 Natacao da Maia 2:28.71 B 33.09 37.32 39.09 39.21
9. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:30.52 B 33.51 37.65 39.05 40.31

FTL
10. Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro 92 Gespacos 2:30.77 R 32.71 38.31 39.30 40.45

FTL
11. Mariana Sousa Martins 95 Feirense 2:31.37 R 33.69 37.77 39.87 40.04

FTL
12. Barbara Daniela Sousa 92 Natacao de Valongo 2:32.09 34.92 38.69 39.18 39.30

FTL
13. Ana Filipa Carmo 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:34.75 33.91 39.06 40.61 41.17

FTL
14. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 2:35.42 32.28 38.83 42.37 41.94

FTL
15. Julia Matos Lopes 94 Scalabisport 2:35.59 34.35 38.19 40.32 42.73

FTL


